You May Be Also Be interested
In:
CP1SA-12V-Z Related keyword More
Warrantied and Confidence. Ship by DHL/FedEx/TNT/UPS Express. Support Payment with Telegraphic Transfer(T/T) or PayPal.
RFQ CP1SA-12V-Z Email: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2020 YIC International Co., Limited
CP1SA-12V-Z Details PDF
CP1SA-12V-Z
Manufacturer Part Number: CP1SA-12V-Z
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: RELAY AUTOMOTIVE SPDT 20A 12V
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2625 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CP1SA-12V-Z
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description RELAY AUTOMOTIVE SPDT 20A 12V
Category Relays > Power Relays, Over 2 Amps
Part Status 2625 pcs Stock
Turn On Voltage (Max) 7.2 VDC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) 1 VDC
Termination Style SMD (SMT) Tab
Switching Voltage 14VDC - Nom
Series CP
Release Time 10ms
Relay Type Automotive
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Operate Time 10ms
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Features Sealed - Fully
Contact Rating (Current) 20A
Contact Material Silver Alloy, Cadmium Free
Contact Form SPDT (1 Form C)
Coil Voltage 12VDC
Coil Type Non Latching
Coil Resistance 225 Ohms
Coil Power 640 mW
Coil Current 53.3mA
CP1W-12V
Panasonic Electric Works
CP POWER RELAY 1 FORM C WL
12V
CP1SA-24V-Z-H71
Original
CP1SA-24V-Z-H71 Original
CP1L-M60DT1-D
Omron Automation & Safety
CONTROL LOGIC 36 IN 24 OUT
24V
CP1SA-24V
NAIS
CP1SA-24V NAIS
CP1UM261RKVF
SHARP
SHARP SMD
CP1L-M60DT-D
Omron Automation & Safety
CONTROL LOGIC 36 IN 24 OUT
24V
CP1L-M60DT-A
Omron Automation & Safety
CONTROL LOG 36 IN 24OUT 100-
240V
CP1SA-12V
Original
CP1SA-12V Original